



2017Q4	2018Q1	2018Q2**
18.1	17.5	18.1
378,295	370,549	384,500
2,090,390	2,112,692	2,128,567
16.6	16.0	16.6
346,725	338,183	353,619
2,090,390	2,112,692	2,128,567
7.0	8.1	7.7
26,408	30,065	29,595
378,295	370,549	384,500
6.4	6.9	7.0
106,153	116,250	117,695
1,649,476	1,674,674	1,691,520

88.9	88.8	88.9
1,466,939	1,487,584	1,503,832
0.9	0.9	1.0
14,243	14,833	17,302
-	-	-
-	-	-
1.1	1.2	1.2
18,593	20,754	19,956
10.6	10.8	10.7
175,428	181,081	180,780
55.8	55.8	56.1
921,146	934,372	948,464
20.5	20.1	19.9
337,530	336,544	337,330
11.1	11.2	11.1
182,536	187,090	187,686
1,649,476	1,674,674	1,691,518
1.5	1.5	1.7
38,594	37,855	44,934
2,569,899	2,589,391	2,607,955
10.8	10.5	12.2
38,594	37,855	44,934
357,536	360,031	367,199
66.5	69.6	70.6
61,385	16,035	33,473
92,296	23,054	47,418
39.1	36.2	37.7
36,072	8,340	17,859
92,296	23,054	47,418
15.2	14.6	14.2
397,962	385,304	376,517
2,614,062	2,632,085	2,660,835
38.5	36.6	36.9
397,962	385,304	376,517
1,032,729	1,054,154	1,020,289
14.5	20.1	21.2
55,235	72,451	79,245
381,730	360,688	374,625

net off